Bridgeclub Heusden - 2024-2025 - Dinsdagbridge - Stand op 20/05 na 36 namiddagen

20/05/2025 18:39
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Naam

Dauwe Jenny
Eeckhout Marc
Vantilborgh Toon
Vantilborgh Rik
Vekeman Vincent
Vantilborgh Jan
Bracke Luc

Galle Patrick

Backx Philippe
Spruyt Peter

De Boeck Jacques
Hellebuyck Hubert
De Beul Martine

De Keyzer Guido
Spileers Jean-Pierre
Mertens Marc
Haers Dirk

Matthys Johan
Stockman Fried
Verspurten Edwin
Wittevrongel Edith
Gottschalk Ingrid
Luystermans Hilde
De Mits Robert
Verhelst Peter

Van den Berg Denise
De Hainaut Philippe
Peelman Albert
Van Den Bossche Nadine
De Ronne Christine
Thienpont Willy
Vandenheede Christiane

Gespeelde
tornooien

33
31
33
29
27
27
35
35
20
20
28
23
33
29
29
23
29
29
30
28
29
28
27
32
22
25
30
18
20
27
29
29

20 beste scores

som

1237,37
1235,35
1229,41
1219,11
1198,81
1173,24
1156,25
1156,25
1155,04
1138,59
1102,95
1100,48
1.054,32
1.049,35
1.049,35
1 046,89
1.045,77
1035,52
1.029,93
1028,26
1021,79
1021,47
1.003,83
999,31
958,59
950,58
901,60
899,62
890,86
865,30
821,67
821,67

gem.

61,87%
61,77%
61,47%
60,96%
59,94%
58,66%
57,81%
57,81%
57,75%
56,93%
55,15%
55,02%
52,72%
52,47%
52,47%
52,34%
52,29%
51,78%
51,50%
51,41%
51,09%
51,07%
50,19%
49,97%
47,93%
47,53%
45,08%

44,54%
43,27%
41,08%
41,08%

20ste
score

58,74%
58,72%
57,65%
56,98%
55,21%
50,71%
54,60%
54,60%
42,26%
46,98%
49,43%
48,85%
48,49%
45,54%
45,54%
46,66%
44,01%
47,47%
44,99%
47,39%
44,75%
44,75%
44,84%
46,35%
40,00%
40,75%
37,61%

34,74%
36,86%
36,46%
36,46%

Rang

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Naam

Denert Marleen
Philippé Jan

Ongenae Veerle

Van de Wiele Odette
Rasschaert Sabine
Vandenabeele Peter
Van Belleghem Annie
Van Belleghem Liliane
Block Frank

Mys Noel

De Smet Romain
Kesteleyn Mariele
Schelstraete Caroline
Buysse Peter

Group Miet
Braeckman Filip
Ingels Roland

De Clercq Edith
Vandermeer Liliane
Byttebier Jo

Bouttens Frank
Lammens Tom
Peelman Hannelore
Van der Dussen Marianne
Vander Massen Mady
Vanderstraeten Andy
Verstraeten Guido

Gespeelde
tornooien

15
17
14
12
15
15
16

[
[e)]
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20 beste scores
gem.

som

820,60
808,32
763,19
686,00
610,57
610,57
608,68
608,68
386,57
292,94
266,93
257,44
257,44
201,87
201,87
174,35
131,89
104,99
51,13
42,46
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

20ste
score




